10/05/2024, 09:25

VANWEB2162 e raid 0 Unfulfilled

May 9, 2024 at 6:23 pm from Online Store

&4 Unfulfilled (1)

R-22AT Oxygen Sensor (0110238)
< SKU: 0110238

Paid

Subtotal 1item

Shipping Standard (0.0 oz: Iltems 0.0 oz, Package 0.0 0z)
Taxes GB VAT (20%)

Total

Paid

Timeline

Today

Vandagraph Office Just now
AM

Yesterday

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5885966221505

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2162 - Shopify

£57.00

X

1

£57.00

£57.00
£7.00
£12.80
£76.80
£76.80

Customer

James Gregory

1order

Contact information

bubblefreejames@yahoo.co.uk

Shipping address

James Gregory
The Barn
Rocksea Farm
St Mabyn

PL30 3BR
United Kingdom
+447980091617

Billing address

James Gregory
Sandylands Yard Ltd
The Barn, Rocksea Farm
Bodmin

PL30 3BR

United Kingdom
+447980091617

12


https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/themes
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/products/6629624578241/variants/39610147832001
https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/customers/7743870435521

10/05/2024, 09:25 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB2162 - Shopify

Order confirmation email was sent to James Gregory (bubblefreejames@yahoo.co.uk).

£75.01 GBP will be added to your Jun 3, 2024 payout.

A £76.80 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 2731 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #QYKMPZ8GR was generated for this order.

James Gregory placed this order on Online Store (checkout #39161956696257).

https://admin.shopify.com/store/vandagraph/orders/5885966221505

6:24 PM

6:24 PM

6:24 PM

6:24 PM

6:24 PM
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